N o v~ W

Position

Teacher

Teacher

Guidance Tech

Instructor Assistant Spec Ed
Instructor Assistant Sped Ed
Instructor Assistant Spec Ed

Instructor Assistant Spec Ed

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High
Chaffey Joint Union High

Department

Adult Tran Academy
Adult Tran Academy
Adult Tran Academy
Adult Tran Academy
Adult Tran Academy
Adult Tran Academy
Adult Tran Academy

Total Wages

$90,342
$41,416
$28,751
$24,776
$22,674
$22,533
$22,403



