	Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages
1.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$90,342
2.	Teacher		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$41,416
3.	Guidance Tech		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$28,751
4.	Instructor Assistant Spec Ed		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$24,776
5.	Instructor Assistant Sped Ed		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$22,674
6.	Instructor Assistant Spec Ed		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$22,533
7.	Instructor Assistant Spec Ed		Chaffey Joint Union High	Adult Tran Academy	\$22,403